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SECTION A-A

SM1 ( 1.035-40) SERIES INTERNAL THREAD

SM1 ( 1.035-40) SERIES EXTERNAL THREAD

S2

S1

2

3

1

PART DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1 SM1RR ANODIZED 
ALUMINUM

2 LA1258-A N-BK7

3 ENGRAVED 
HOUSING

ANODIZED 
ALUMINUM
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NOTES/SPECIFICATIONS:

DESIGN WAVELENGTH: 587.6 nm1.
FOCAL LENGTH: f=2000.0 mm 1%2.
WORKING DISTANCE (REF): 1994.8 mm3.
CLEAR APERTURE: 22.9 mm4.
SURFACE QUALITY: 40-20 SCRATCH-DIG5.
COATING (S1 & S2): BBAR 350-700 nm, Ravg: <0.5%, 0  AOI6.

MOUNTED 25.4 mm f=2000.0 mm 
PLANO CONVEX LENS, -A COATED
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